
PUPIL DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 

2025/2026 

 

AUTUMN TERM starts for pupils on  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

 

Half Term      Monday 27th Oct – Mon 3rd Nov incl 

 

End of Term      Friday 19th December 2025 (last day) 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *   

 

SPRING TERM starts for pupils on  Monday 5th January 2026 

        

       
Half Term      Mon 16th Feb – Mon 23rd Feb incl. 

      

End of Term      Thursday 2nd April (last day) 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 

SUMMER TERM starts for pupils on Monday 20th April 2026 

 

Bank Holiday      Monday 4th May 

 

Half Term      Mon 25th May – Mon 1st June incl. 

        

       

End of Term      Tuesday 21st July (last day) 

 

 

 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 


